DESIGNLIGHT SCANDINAVIAN AB · TOFFELVÄGEN 1 · 342 60 MOHEDA
KUNDCENTER: TELEFON 0472-716 10 · FAX 0472-716 09 · INFO@DESIGNLIGHT.NU · WWW.DESIGNLIGHT.NU
DRIVER 100W DIMBAR
E-NR: 79 825 67 Art nr: PE-TL100TV24
•	 Ljuskällor??
•	 Dimmerfunktion?? 0–100%
50.000H
Input voltage Efficiency Effekt noll last Effekt stand-byOutput Power
200-240VAC 50/60Hz 88% <1.00W <1.50W100W
CE, RoHS
24V
DC
0.9
 45°
TA
IP65
ø 57 mm
Opening size
190 mm 190 mm
140 mm
40 mm
180 mm
205 mm
195 mm
140 mm
7 mm
40 mm
47
,5
 m
m
32,3 mm
57
 m
m
36
 m
m
7 mm
L
205mm
b
47,5mm
H
32
mm